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8.45a.m. Listen to the Band
9. 0 With the Kiwis in Japan
410. 0 Hymns We Like
10.156 Drama in Cameo: "The
Parson's Daughter"
11.30 "The Magic Key"
12.40 p.m. Popular Entertainers
1.30 "WORLD AFFAIRS": Talk
by Wickham Steed
1.40 For the Old Folks
2.39 Songs by Men
2.44 The Organ, the Orchestra
and Billy Thorburn (piano)
3. 0 "Tales of the Silver Grey-hound"

,

3.24 The National Symphony Or-chestra, Conductor: Dr. HansKindler
Toccato in F Frescobaldi_
Noel Chadwick
The Moldau Smetana
American Festival Overture

j Wm. Schuman
4. 7 Afternoon Chat; "Typical
of New Zealand," by J. D. Mac-
Donald
4.20 Personalities on Parade
5. 0 Sacred Song Service: Rey,
T. R. Page6.0 The Salt Lake Tabernacle
Choir :

6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 ‘The Philadelphia Orchestra
Emperor Waltz, Op, 437

Jd, Strauss
7.13 Ida Haendel (violin)
Dance Espagnole de Falla

7.31 Spotlight on Music: Featur-
ing Hector Crawford’s Music8.10 Play of the Week: "Her
Name was Mary’"’
8.33 Allen Roth Strings
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9. 0 Newsree!l and Commentary9.20 Harry Horlick’s Orchestra
9.29 Elisabeth Schumann (so-
prano)9.36 "How Green was My Val.
6
10. 0 CLOSE DOWN

Y/ DUNEDINah 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 With the Kiwis in Japan
9.30 From My Record Album
10. 0 Music by Russian Com-
posers
11. 0 CONGREGATIONAL SER-
VICE: Moray Place ChurchPreacher: Rev. F. de Lisle
Organist: Mrs. Olive Campbell
12.15 p.m. Concert Celebrities
1.0 Dinner Music
1.30 "WORLD AFFAIRS." Talk
by Wickham Steed
2.0 "The Case of Lady Tal-ond." A play by Norman Ed-
wards, starring Fay Compton
BBC Programme

2.30 French MusicIntermezzo Hugon
Lament in E Flat Minor for
Viola Cellier
Nox Lavagne
Introduction, Theme and Var-iations Alain
Tambourin Durufle
(Reeords by courtesy of. FrenchInformation Service) }

3. 0 Orchestras of the World
3.30 "Fineh’s Fortune." From
the Jalna series by Mazo de la
Roche

|

4. 0 Richard Tauber programme
BBC Programme

5. 0 Children’s Song Service
5.45 Recordings

;

6.30 PRESBYTERIAN SERVICE:Knox Churoh
Preacher: Rev. D, C. Herron,
M.A., M.C.
Organist and Choirmaster:

eRoy Spackman
8. 5 EVENING PROGRAMME
An Organ Recital | ProfessorV. €. Galway, Mus,D., Dunedin
City Organist
A Handel Programme

|(From the Town Hall)

8.30 Edith Lorand and herViennese Orchestra
Haffner Serenade Rondoflozart

8.36 Lotte Lehman (soprano)
Take Thou My Greetings
To Music Schubert
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.22 New Light Symphony. Or-chestra
"Jewels of the Madonna" In-
termezzo Wolf-Ferrari
9.25to10.20 "Bit o’ Love"
An adaptation from the play ofthe Famous English playwright,John Galsworthy. A drama ofthe love of a clergyman in the
English West Country
NBS Production

11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

GVO ME
|

----$$-
6. Op.m. Recordings
8.15 "The Citadel" by A. J.Cronin
8.30. Music from Operas by Ros-
sini, Rimsky-Korsakov, andWagnerMusic from Rossini’s Operas:NBC Symphony Orchestra, con-ducted by Toscanini"William Tell" Overture8.42 Herbert Groh (tenor)
Idreno’s Romance ("Semira-
8.45. Alexander Kipnis (bass)Slander is a Whispering
eo ("Barber of Se-ville’"’>

8.49 Lily Pons (soprano)
A Voice I Heard Just Now
("Barber of Seville’’)

9. 1 Incidental Music from
Rimsky~Korsakov’s Operas:London. Symphony Orchestra,conducted by Eugene Goossens"Le Coq D’Or’ Suite
9.27. London Symphony Orch-
estra, conducted by AlbertCoates
Storm Music ("Ivan the Ter-rible’’)

9,31 Scenes from Wagner’s
Operas:
The Philadelphia Orchestra,with soloist, conducted by
Leopold Stokowski .
Excerpts from "Siegfried’’
9.51 Ludwig Weber (bass)and Hérbert Janssen (baritone),With Chorus and Orchestra, con-ducted by Sir Thomas BeechamNow Cease Your Laughing("Twilight of the Gods’’)9.55 New Queen’s Hall Orch-estra, conducted by Sir HenryWood
The Ride of the Valkyries

10. 0 Close down
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18.45 am. Negro Spirituals
9. 0 With the Kiwis in Japan
9.20 Music of the Masters:Johannes Brahms
10.30 Sacred Interlude10.45 "A Source of Irritation"
A Short Story by Stacy Aumon.r
BBC Programme

11.10 Music for Everyman
12. 0 Massed Brass Bands
12.15 p.m. Theatre Memories1.0 Dinner Music
1.30 "WORLD AFFAIRS"
Talk by Wickham Steed
2. 0 Presentation of Gilbert and
Sullivan Opera ‘"‘Yeomen of the
Guard,’"? Act I
2.54 Band of H.M, Welsh Guards"H.M.S, Pinafore’ Selection

Gilbert and Sullivan
3. 0 Major Work: A_ LondonOverture Ireland
3.12 Famous Artist: Eileen Joyce
(piano)
Fantaisie Impromptu in C
Sharp Minor Chopin
Rhapsodie No, 4, Op. 119
Intermezzo No. 6, Op. 76

BrahmsToccata DebussyLa Danse D’Olaf
Pick-Mangiagalli

3.30 The Morriston Boys’ Chott,Maria Korchinska (Darpist),Ivor Sims (chOlimaster)
A Ceremony of Carols

Benjamin Britten
3.50
Ghebier,

and Verse; "TheBook of Job"
BBC Programme4.0 Recital for Two

4.30 Radio Stage: "The Charm-
ing Beecrofts"
5. 0 Musical Miniatures
5.15 Results of Musical Recogni«tion Quiz
5.40 BBC Theatre Orchestra:Airs of Ireland

BBC Programme
6. 0 Singing For You

BBC Programme
6.30 The Memory Lingers On7. 0 SALVATION ARMY SER
VICE
Preacher: Adjutant N.. Pauling
8.15 "Blind Man’s House"
8.45 SUNDAY EVENING TALK
9. 0 Newsreel
9.156 Overtures:by RossiniPhilharmonic Symphony Orches-tra of New York, conducted byToscanini
The Italian in AlgiersLondon Philharmonic Orchestraconducted by ‘sir Thomas
Beecham
The Thieving Magpie

9.30 "Bleak House,’ by Charles
Dickens
10. 0 Close down

lola
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9, 0 am. Tunes for the Breakfast
Table
§.30 Radio Church of the Help-
ing Hand
10. 0 Morning Melodies
10.15 Little Chapel of Good Cheer
10.45 In Merry Mood
11.30 Music by Borodin’ and
Moussorgsky
12. 0 Close down

Sunday, September 8News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

eee
Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

Bien ete1070 ke. 280 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.33 Junior Request Session
9.15 Friendly Road Children’sChoir
10.30 The Old Corral
11. 0 Friendly Road Service "of
Song (Radio Theatre)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Listeners’ Request Session
2. 0 Gilbert and Sullivan Opera:Yeomen of the Guard, Act I.
3. 0 #£-Prisoner at the Bar (first
broadcast)
3.30 Spotlight Band
4. 0 Studio Presentation
4.30 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5. \. Diggers’ Session: Rod Tal-ot

EVENING:
6.0 Talk on Social Justice
6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers2:9 Andre Kostelanetz and The
Robin Hood Dell Orchestra: A
Tchaikovski Programme
7.25 Topical Talks, by Prof.Hornbiow
7.30 From 1ZB’s Radio Theatre
8. 0 We Found a Story
8.15 The Stage Presents: BBC
Programme
8.45 Sunday Night Talk9. 0 A Special Musical Feature
Programme ;

9.15 Songs and Songwriters:
Jerome Kern
10. 0 Chorus Gentlemen
10.15. Musical Variety Programme
12. 0 Close downES SR OES 5 ENN

27,B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m,.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
8.15 Religon for Monday Morn-
ing (Rev. Harry Squires)
8.30 Melodious Memories8. 0 Children’s Choir
9.20 Sports Review
9.35 Piano Time
9.45 Popular Vocalist10. 0 Band session
10.30 Friendly Road Service of
Song11. 0 Melody Time11.12 Comedy Cameo
11.30 The Service session, con-ducted by Sgt. Major

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Listeners’ Bequest session2.0 Radio Variety2.30 Reserved
3. 0 From Our Overseas Lib-
3.30 Reserved6. 0 Storytime
5.30 Sait Lake City Choir

EVENING:
6. 0 Social Justice
6.15 Musical Interlude
6.30 For the Children ,7.30 The Stage Presents8. 0 Prisoner at the Bar (first
broadcast)
8.30 Golden Pages of Melody
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9. 1 ZB Gazette
9.15 Songs and Song-writers
Jimmy Kennedy and Michael
re

9. Enter a Murderer
10.16 Latin Americana
10.30 Restful Melodies1045 Songs of Cheer and Com-
11. O Recital Time
11.40 Interlude Verse and Music
11.55 Close downLS

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH: 1430 ke. 210 m,

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
|9. 0 Uncle Tom’s = Children’s
Choir :

10. 0 Music Magazine, featuringat 10.0, Music of the Ballet;
10.15, Works by Robert Louis
Stevenson; 10.30, Smile a
While; 10.45, Piano Time
11. 0 Friendly ‘Road Service of
Song
11.45 Sports Talk (The Toff)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Luncheon session
2. 0 Radio Matinee’ featuringat 2.0, Jenolan Caves
2.30 From Our Overseas Lib-
rary
3. 0 Prisoner at the Bar
3.30. Studio Presentation
4.15 Music of the Novachord
6. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien

EVENING:
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 Recordings In Demand7. 0 The Stage Presents: BBCProduction
8. 0 Off Parade, at Radio’s
i Songs of Good Cheer
8.45 Sunday Night Talk9. 0 A Studio Presentation
9.15 Enter a Murderer (firstbroadcast)
9.45 Songs and Song-writers:Walter Donaldson (first broad-
10 Variety Programme10.30 Restful Music
10:45 Songs of Cheer and Com-
11
12
or
O Variety Programme0 Close down

4ZB hak? i m.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News ,
9. 0 Songs of Cheer and Com-fort
9.15 Familiar Melodies
9.30 4ZB Junior Choristers, con-ducted by Anita Oliver10. 0 The Masked Masqueraders10.30 Voices in Harmony11. 0 Sports Digest: Bernie Mc-
Connel|
11.15 Orchestral Interlude
11,30 Salt Lake City Choir

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 You Asked For It, conduc-ted by Russell Oaten
2. 0 The Radio Matinee, com-
pered by Colin McDonaid, inciud.
ing 2.0 The Hit Parade .
3. 0 Tommy Handley Pro-
gramme
4.30 Rhythm in Reeds5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 4ZB Choristers, conducted
by Anita Oliver

EVENING:
6.0 Talk on Social Justice
6.15 Tenor Time6.30 The Diggers’ Show (Georgeran!
7. 0 risoner at the Bar (first
broadcast)
7.30 The Stage Presents8. 0 is This Your Favourite
Melody?
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. 0 Radio Roundabout
9.20 Reserved
9.45 Songs and Song-writers
(Noel Coward)11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down
.

27, PALMERSTON Nth,‘ 1400ke. 214m.

MORNING:
8. 0 a.m. Selected Recordings9. 0 Piano Pastimes
10. O Melodies that Linger10,30 Notable Triais
10.45 Round the Rotunda
11. 0 Tunés of the Times
12. 0 Close down

EVENING:
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Reserved
6. 0 Famous Orchestras7. 0 Chorus Gentlemen
7.30 Stage Presents
8. 0 Prisoner at the Bar (firstbroadcast)
8. Sunday Night Talk9. 0 Big Ben9.15 From Our Overseas Lib
rary9.45 Songs of Cheer ang Com-or
10. 0 Close down

Outstanding radio entertain-ment throughout the day fromall the Commercial stations.
Song Services, Returned Services
Sessions, Variety, Radio Plays
and Studio presentations — see
programme details on this page.

™ x *
Andre Kostelanetz conducts
the Robin Hood Dell Orchestrain a special Tchaikovski pro-
gramme from 1ZB at 7 o’clockthis evening.* " *
2ZA presents another pro-gramme featuring Wellingto:artists at 7 o’clock each Sun-
day evening — it is entitled
"Chorus Gentlemen."


